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Medium: ENGLISH 

Session : 2024 - 2025 OCT SEM III REGULAR 

Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Div-Roll No. 

A-1 

A-2 

A-3 

A-4 

A-5 

A-6 

A-7 

A-8 

A-9 

A-10 

A-11 

A-12 

A-13 

A-14 

A-15 

A-16 

A-17 

A-18 

A-19 

A-20 

A-21 

A-22 

A-23 

A-24 

A-25 

A-26 

A-27 

Pr ot Date 

BY EXAM COMMITTEE 

DATE : 16/12/2024 
TIMING: 12:57:12PM 

CHANDRABHAN SHARMA cOLLEGE OF ARTS, cOMMERCE & SCIENCE 

BHITAM VRUSHABH SANTOSH 

Name of Students 

CHAUHAN ISHA SUBHASH 

GUPTA KHUSHI SABHAJEET 

GUPTA SANDHYA CHINTAMANI 

JADHAV SHRADHA PRAKASH 

KALANTRE ASMITA ANANDA 

POWAI VIHAR COMPLEX, POWAI, MUMBAI - 400076 

KANOJIA MUSKAN DEEPAK KUMAR 

MAHADIK DISHA SAMIR 

MALAP PRERANA SUNIL 

MANDAVKAR OMKAR SANDEEP 

MANE DIVYA RAVINDRA 

MANSURI SANIYA CHAND 

MATEKAR PRANALI DILIP 

MISHRA SNEHA DEEPNARAYAN 

PARTE SANKET GYANDEV 

PATIL SATISH MAROTI 

RAUT DHRUV SHYAMSUNDAR 

RAVIDAS SIMRAN ARVIND 

SAROJ YASHRAJ MANOJ 

SHAIKH REHAN IMRAN 

AZAM 

SHAIKH IRFAN AHMED NAZIR AHMED 

SHAIKH SADIYA PRAVEEN MOHD 

SINGH VISHAL AJAY 

RESULT VERIFIED AND DECLARED 

SIRVI GAURAV DEEPARAM 

SONI ARTI RAKESH 

Smt. Durgadev Sharma Charntable Trust's 

SUTAR PRANALI GANESH 

16/12/2024 12:57:12PM 

TIWARI HARSH DURGAPRASAD 

RESULT DECLARATION 

UBIFSIIL8 

UBIFSIIL2 

Course : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING & 
INSURANCE) - 3 

UBIFSIII.2,UBIFSIII.5 

Fail Subject Code 

UBIFSIII.1 

UBIFSIII.1,UBIFSIII.2 

Powa. 

Remark 

PASS 

UNSUCCESSFUL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

CIPAL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

UNSUCCESSFUL 

PASS 

PASS 

UNSUCCESSFUL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

UNSUCCESSFUL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

UNSUCCESSFUL 

n College 
ience 
-90 076. 

Sign 



Session: 2024 - 2025 OCT SEM II REGULAR 

Medium : ENGLISH 

Sr. 

No. 

30 

31 

35 

36 

37 

3S 

Di-Roll No. 

A-28 

A-29 

A-30 

A-31 

A-32 

A-33 

A-34 

A-35 

A-36 

A-37 

A-3S 

Total Pass Count: 32 

USIFSIII.1 - FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT I 

INSURANCE -I 

BY EXAM COMMITTEE 

JINWAL JESSiCA JOGENDAR SINGH 

UTENAR SUMIT NAMDEV 

DATE: 16/12/2024 

VALMIKI TUSHAR SATISH 

TIMING: 12:57:12PM 

Name of Students 

VARMA KAAL AT 

VARMA MANISHA MAHENDRAKUMAR 

YADAV ANURAG KAMLESH 

KHAN NMOHD AYAAN MOHD LQBAL 

PANDEY HARSH ANIL 

UBIFSIII.6 - INFORMATION 

YADAV AASHISH CHANDRASHEKHAR 

BHAKRODI MOHAMMAD FIROZ 

TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING AND 

MOHAMMAD IQUBAL 

YADAV PRATIKSHAKUMARI 

UBIFSIII.9 - DIRECT TAXATION 

LAXMICHANDRA 

RESULT VERIFIED AND DECLARED 

Prot Date 16/12/2024 12 12pM 

UBII STL.I 

UBIFSIII,2 - MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING 

UBIFSIII.7.1 - FOUNDATION 

COURSE-III (AN OVERVIEW OF 
BANKING SECTOR) 

Course : BACHELOR OF COMMERCL (MANKING 
INSURANCE)-3 

Fall Subjoct Code Remark 

PA 

PAS 

UBIFSIII.5 - MUTUAL FUND 
MANAGEMENT 

PAS% 

PAS 

PASS 

UNUCUU 

PAS 

PASS 

Total Unsuccessful Count : 6 

PASS 

PASS 

UBIFSIII,8 - FINANCIAL MARIKETS 

pRINCIPAL 
Colloge 

D076 
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